
1398 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W A. [JUNE, 16, 1950. 

And notice is hereby further given that Plan No. 
1 referred to in the above resolution has been deposited 
at the Town Hall, Slade Street, Bayswater, and will be 
open for inspection by all persons interested, without 
payment of any fee, between the hours of 9.30 a.m. and 
4 p.m., Mondays to Fridays (closed Saturdays). 

Any objection to the above proposed amendment 
should be sent in writing to the Secretary of the Bays
water Road Board before 30th June, 1950. 

Dated this 9th day of June, 1950. 

E. MENMUIR, 
Chairman. 

A. B. BONE, 
Secretary. 

Notified for public information. 
D. L. DAVIDSON, 

Chairman Town Planning Board. 

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE. 

lPublished Quarterly.) 

THE Annual Subscription to the above is Seven 
shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single copy 
Two shillings and sixpence. 

The subscription may be sent to the Government 
Printer, Perth. 

The publication contains reports of all proceedings 
of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Bonrds, all 
Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar indus
trial nature. 

CONTENTS. Page. 
1396-7 

1384 
1363-4, 1368, 1383-4, 1393 

1364, 1387-93 
1396 
1364 

Administration Act 
Agriculture, Department of 
Appointments 
Arbitration Court .. 
Associations Incorporation 
Basic Wage 
Chief Secretary's Department 
Commissioners for Declarations 
Commissioners of Supreme Court 
Companies .. 
Crown Law Department 
Deceased Persons' Estates 
Factories and Shops 
Fisheries 
Fremantle Harbour Trust 
Health Department 
Industrial Arbitration 
Labour, Department of 
Lands Department 
Licensing 
Marketing of Barley 
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc. 
Mines Department 
Municipalities 
Orders in Council 
Premier's Department 
Proclamations 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public Trustee 

1361, 1367 
1364 
1393 

1394-6 
1364 

1396-7 
1361-2 

1361 
1367 

1367-8 
1364, 1387-93 

13 61-2, 1383-4 
1362, 1368-78 

1364-7 
1384 

1379-80 
1384 

1380-1 
1362-3 

1363 
1361-2 
1363-4 

1397 
Public Works Department 
Registrar General 
Road Boards 
Tender Board 
Teniiers accepted 
Tenders invited 

1362-3, 1378-83, 1397-8 
1387 

. . 1377-8, 1381-3, 1397-8 
1384-6 
1384-5 

1373, 1378-9, 1386 
Traffic Act-Regulations 
Water Supply, etc., Department 
Western Australian Marine Act 

1380 
.. 1362-3, 1379-80 

1361 

36981/50 By_ o\uthority: WILLIAM H. WYATT, Government Printer, Perth, 




