[JUNE, 16, 1950.

1398

And notice is hereby further given that Plan No. 1 referred to in the above resolution has been deposited at the Town Hall, Slade Street, Bayswater, and will be open for inspection by all persons interested, without payment of any fee, between the hours of 9.30 a.m. and 4 p.m., Mondays to Fridays (closed Saturdays).

Any objection to the above proposed amendment should be sent in writing to the Secretary of the Bayswater Road Board before 30th June, 1950.

Dated this 9th day of June, 1950.

E. MENMUIR, Chairman.

A. B. BONE, Secretary.

Notified for public information.

D. L. DAVIDSON, Chairman Town Planning Board.

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.

(Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual Subscription to the above is Seven shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single copy Two shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government Printer, Perth-

The publication contains reports of all proceedings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar industrial nature.

CONTENTS.			Page.
Administration Act			1396-7
Agriculture, Department of			1904
Appointments	1363-4.	1368	, 1383-4, 1393
Appointments Arbitration Court	:.		
Associations Incorporation			1396
Basic Wage			1364
Chief Secretary's Department			1361, 1367
Commissioners for Declaratio		•••	1364
Commissioners of Supreme C		••	1393
	Juit		1394-6
Companies Crown Law Department	• •	•••	1364
Deceased Persons' Estates	••	••	. 1396-7
Factories and Shops	••		1361-2
. *	••	••	10.01
Fisheries	••	• •	10.07
	• •	••	
Health Department	••	••	
Industrial Arbitration	••	••	1364, 1387-93
Labour, Department of	••	••	1361-2, 1383-4
Lands Department	••	••	1362, 1368-78
Licensing	• •	••	1364-7
Marketing of Barley	••	••	1384
Metropolitan Water Supply,	etc.	• •	1379-80
Mines Department	••	••	1384
Municipalities	• •		1380-1
Municipalities Orders in Council	• •		1362-3
Premier's Department	••		1363
Proclamations			1361-2
Public Service Commissioner			1363-4
Public Trustee	• •		1397
Public Works Department	136	2-3, 1	378-83, 1397-8
Registrar General		· .	1387 1381-3, 1397-8
Road Boards	13	77-8,	1381-3, 1397-8
Tender Board	••		1384-6
Tenders accepted	••		1384-5
Tenders invited		1373	3, 1378-9, 1386
Traffic Act-Regulations	• •		1380
Water Supply, etc., Departn		1	362-3, 1379-80
Western Australian Marine			1361
	-		